
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of RACER PRACTICE - 2:00

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

RP-13 - CURT BIEGEL -
14:06:41.499 1 1:32.996 91.746 65 114 19

14:08:14.251 2 1:32.752 91.987 68 113 19

14:09:47.069 3 1:32.818 91.922 64 113 19

14:11:18.913 4 1:31.844 92.897 63 115 19

14:12:52.513 5 1:33.600 91.154 70 115 19

14:14:24.127 6 1:31.614 93.130 71 115 19

14:15:55.041 7 1:30.914 93.847 69 115 19

14:17:27.046 8 1:32.005 92.734 71 114 19

14:18:58.837 9 1:31.791 92.950 68 115 19

RP-39 - SAHAR ZVIK -
14:07:34.459 1 1:33.736 91.022 56 111 19

14:09:10.333 2 1:35.874 88.992 72 115 19

14:10:43.647 3 1:33.314 91.433 68 115 19

14:12:16.254 4 1:32.607 92.131 81 115 19

RP-29 - RENNIE SCAYSBROOK -
14:06:41.356 1 1:33.205 91.540 50 100 19

14:08:14.067 2 1:32.711 92.028 45 96 19

14:09:46.704 3 1:32.637 92.101 53 99 19

14:11:19.453 4 1:32.749 91.990 45 98 19

14:12:53.784 5 1:34.331 90.447 52 99 19

14:14:26.847 6 1:33.063 91.680 44 96 19

RP-42 - AARON ASCHER -
14:06:31.881 1 1:33.810 90.950 69 111 19

14:08:06.222 2 1:34.341 90.438 64 115 19

14:09:42.423 3 1:36.201 88.689 66 112 19

14:11:15.549 4 1:33.126 91.618 61 110 19

RP-33 - LOUUS JUTRAS -
14:07:04.349 1 1:35.561 89.283 49 87 19

14:08:37.614 2 1:33.265 91.481 24 83 19

14:10:10.815 3 1:33.201 91.544 38 82 19

14:11:44.161 4 1:33.346 91.402 41 85 19

14:13:18.079 5 1:33.918 90.845 47 94 19

14:14:51.589 6 1:33.510 91.242 32 81 19

RP-26 - ZACH HARRINGTON -
14:07:13.516 1 1:36.797 88.143 79 115 19

14:08:48.239 2 1:34.723 90.073 73 114 19

14:10:22.098 3 1:33.859 90.902 78 116 19

14:11:56.149 4 1:34.051 90.717 82 117 19

14:13:29.771 5 1:33.622 91.132 75 112 19

RP-24 - CHAD TIESZEN -
14:06:59.357 1 1:36.111 88.772 72 115 19

14:08:33.686 2 1:34.329 90.449 74 114 19

14:10:07.516 3 1:33.830 90.930 75 117 19

14:11:41.871 4 1:34.355 90.424 64 115 19

14:13:17.708 5 1:35.837 89.026 75 118 19

RP-01 - DANIEL MOLE -
14:06:31.350 1 1:34.998 89.812 65 108 19

14:08:05.973 2 1:34.623 90.168 73 110 19

14:09:41.599 3 1:35.626 89.223 62 106 19

14:11:15.789 4 1:34.190 90.583 53 108 19

RP-03 - THOMAS ASSEO -
14:09:18.604 1 1:37.555 87.458 51 102 19

14:10:54.007 2 1:35.403 89.431 43 104 19

14:12:29.778 3 1:35.771 89.088 43 103 19

14:14:04.309 4 1:34.531 90.256 45 105 19

RP-20 - DAVID PRICE -
14:06:58.412 1 1:37.697 87.331 82 122 19

14:08:34.661 2 1:36.249 88.645 82 123 19

14:10:11.686 3 1:37.025 87.936 78 123 19

14:11:46.292 4 1:34.606 90.185 79 123 19

14:13:21.863 5 1:35.571 89.274 79 121 19



RP-34 - CONNOR FUNK -

14:06:55.062 1 1:36.964 87.991 53 81 19

14:08:30.032 2 1:34.970 89.839 64 86 19

14:10:06.648 3 1:36.616 88.308 30 77 19

14:11:41.781 4 1:35.133 89.685 26 71 19

RP-35 - GREG ARNOLD -
14:12:39.746 1 1:35.756 89.101 72 116 19

14:14:15.206 2 1:35.460 89.378 74 116 19

14:15:54.128 3 1:38.922 86.250 75 115 19

RP-37 - IVAN ARIAS -
14:07:34.483 1 1:36.991 87.967 64 115 19

14:09:15.638 2 1:41.155 84.346 77 115 19

14:10:53.414 3 1:37.776 87.261 85 116 19

14:12:29.581 4 1:36.167 88.721 83 116 19

14:14:05.403 5 1:35.822 89.040 88 113 19

14:15:42.066 6 1:36.663 88.265 74 119 19

14:17:17.616 7 1:35.550 89.294 80 117 19

RP-11 - STEVE LUCKERT -
14:07:00.416 1 1:39.169 86.035 54 95 19

14:08:37.600 2 1:37.184 87.792 41 99 19

14:10:13.624 3 1:36.024 88.853 57 98 19

14:11:49.652 4 1:36.028 88.849 49 97 19

14:13:25.852 5 1:36.200 88.690 52 96 19

14:15:01.745 6 1:35.893 88.974 59 99 19

14:16:39.648 7 1:37.903 87.147 54 97 19

RP-28 - MITSU UEDA -
14:10:05.163 1 1:37.720 87.311 95 116 19

14:11:41.367 2 1:36.204 88.687 86 111 19

14:13:18.109 3 1:36.742 88.193 93 118 19

14:15:12.881 4 1:54.772 74.339 94 117 19

14:16:49.284 5 1:36.403 88.503 84 112 19

14:18:26.708 6 1:37.424 87.576 79 108 19

RP-16 - CHRISTOPHER BAKER -
14:08:55.806 1 1:38.346 86.755 60 109 19

14:10:32.953 2 1:37.147 87.826 61 105 19

14:12:10.369 3 1:37.416 87.583 60 109 19

14:13:46.895 4 1:36.526 88.391 59 108 19

14:15:23.148 5 1:36.253 88.641 59 107 19

6760237 - JERRY FLORES -
14:11:03.634 1 5:53.485 24.137 89 116 19

14:12:39.896 2 1:36.262 88.633 81 117 19

14:14:16.745 3 1:36.849 88.096 91 115 19

14:15:54.835 4 1:38.090 86.981 84 115 19

RP-18 - DAVID HENDERSON -
14:07:50.491 1 1:38.629 86.506 54 82 19

14:09:29.074 2 1:38.583 86.546 48 78 19

14:11:07.566 3 1:38.492 86.626 36 78 19

14:12:46.551 4 1:38.985 86.195 17 83 19

14:14:23.937 5 1:37.386 87.610 49 79 19

14:16:01.542 6 1:37.605 87.414 50 79 19

14:17:40.720 7 1:39.178 86.027 45 76 19

RP-36 - Mike Angeles -
14:07:27.076 1 1:40.790 84.651 71 105 19

14:09:06.459 2 1:39.383 85.850 71 106 19

14:10:46.081 3 1:39.622 85.644 76 106 19

14:12:24.018 4 1:37.937 87.117 78 108 19

14:14:03.161 5 1:39.143 86.058 81 108 19

RP-08 - CONNER BROWN -
14:11:07.336 1 1:40.185 85.162 58 110 19

14:12:46.474 2 1:39.138 86.062 47 110 19

14:14:27.245 3 1:40.771 84.667 50 109 19

14:16:05.549 4 1:38.304 86.792 50 110 19

14:17:43.896 5 1:38.347 86.754 59 112 19

RP-02 - ADAM ROCK -
14:07:33.233 1 1:43.137 82.725 79 121 19

14:09:15.138 2 1:41.905 83.725 75 120 19

14:10:55.807 3 1:40.669 84.753 76 119 19

14:12:35.131 4 1:39.324 85.901 75 121 19



14:14:14.920 5 1:39.789 85.500 75 119 19

14:15:54.319 6 1:39.399 85.836 79 118 19

RP-46 - Tim Chin -
14:07:09.245 1 1:41.712 83.884 89 117 19

14:08:50.769 2 1:41.524 84.039 89 122 19

14:10:31.879 3 1:41.110 84.383 84 118 19

14:12:11.849 4 1:39.970 85.346 91 119 19

14:13:51.280 5 1:39.431 85.808 89 121 19

RP-44 - Ruben Soto -
14:07:00.739 1 1:44.112 81.950 58 97 19

14:08:43.229 2 1:42.490 83.247 45 92 19

14:10:24.725 3 1:41.496 84.062 48 90 19

14:12:06.257 4 1:41.532 84.033 48 92 19

14:13:46.881 5 1:40.624 84.791 50 96 19

14:15:28.046 6 1:41.165 84.337 56 93 19

RP-23 - BEN AHERN -
14:07:23.054 1 1:41.910 83.721 59 102 19

14:09:06.768 2 1:43.714 82.265 58 101 19

14:10:48.816 3 1:42.048 83.608 64 101 19

14:12:30.750 4 1:41.934 83.701 67 99 19

14:14:11.531 5 1:40.781 84.659 55 99 19

RP-10 - DAVID RAFFO -
14:07:30.478 1 1:48.257 78.812 94 109 19

14:09:20.641 2 1:50.163 77.449 95 109 19

14:11:08.160 3 1:47.519 79.353 90 109 19

14:12:55.762 4 1:47.602 79.292 92 108 19

14:14:59.203 5 2:03.441 69.118 96 108 19

14:16:45.715 6 1:46.512 80.104 93 110 19

RP-25 - YECHIAV AZULAY -
14:08:00.750 1 1:47.480 79.382 89 111 19

14:09:49.424 2 1:48.674 78.510 85 111 19

14:11:37.728 3 1:48.304 78.778 83 114 19

14:13:27.243 4 1:49.515 77.907 89 115 19
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